Enclosed MCCBs
  Enclosed MCCBs
A range of enclosed moulded case circuit breakers,
manufactured and designed to the latest UK and European
standards, specifically for the contracting market.
Enclosed MCCBs · 3-Pole
EMS Reference AC23 415 V
Current (A) Part Number MCCB Type Dimensions (mm)
 Width Height Depth
280-000001 100 ENCCB/100/3 LZMB1 300 400 150
280-000002 160 ENCCB/160/3 LZMB1 300 500 200
280-000003 200 ENCCB/200/3 LZMB2 400 600 200
280-000004 250 ENCCB/250/3 LZMN2 400 600 200
280-000005 400 ENCCB/400/3 LZMN3 600 800 300
280-000006 630 ENCCB/630/3 LZMN3 600 1000 300
280-000007 800 ENCCB/800/3 LZMN4 600 1500 400